Zip 230V

Zip 230V Hvid Skinne profil for indspartling

EAN:
SGvarenr.:

Materialer og overflader
Materiale:

Montering/Tilslutning
Montering:

Dimensioner

Leengde (mm) L:
Bredde (mm) W:

Hgjde (mm) H:

Vaegt (kg) brutto/netto:

Forpakning

Forpakningssterrelse (mm):

7021983207845
320784

Aluminium
Interigr

2088

74

25
2417225

2088 x 77 x 77

"

[]
"

\

7021983207845


http://www.tcpdf.org

